
   

 
 

2022–2023 
HIGH SCHOOL THEATRE CONTACT LIST 

 

Campus Teachers Title Email 

Klein High School Tina Domino Lead Theatre Teacher tdomino@kleinisd.net 

Klein High School Elizabeth “Liz” Freese Theatre Teacher efreese1@kleinisd.net 

    

Klein Forest High School Walter Baker Lead Theatre Teacher wbaker1@kleinisd.net 

Klein Forest High School Deserea Norieaga Theatre Teacher dnorieaga1@kleinisd.net 

Klein Forest High School William Haralson Theatre Teacher wharalson1@kleinisd.net 

    

Klein Oak High School Darchell Chesser Lead Theatre Teacher dchesser@kleinisd.net 

Klein Oak High School Darrin Garrett Theatre Teacher dgarrett1@kleinisd.net 

Klein Oak High School Gabrielle Garza Theatre Teacher ggarza1@kleinisd.net 

    

Klein Collins High School Robin Welch-Wood Lead Theatre Teacher rwelchwood1@kleinisd.net 

Klein Collins High School Ryan Cooke Theatre Teacher rcooke1@kleinisd.net 

    

Klein Cain High School Matt Robinson Lead Theatre Teacher mrobinson1@kleinisd.net 

Klein Cain High School Chris Pruett Theatre Teacher cpruett1@kleinisd.net  

Klein Cain High School Yizel Estrada Theatre Teacher yestrada1@kleinisd.net  
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